SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
E11-W23/4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Gauteng North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 14:29.1
1 2360 MURENDWA DOVHANA 1 1 13:58.0 13:58.0 0:00.0
2 2364 ALICIA LABUSCHAGNE 4 5 14:32.2 28:30.2 0:34.2
3 2369 MICHELLE 7 12 14:43.0 43:13.2 0:45.0
4 2367 HAPPINESS MKHIZE 8 20 14:43.2 57:56.4 0:45.2
Team - Central Gauteng Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 14:54.2
1 3042 THATO MAKHAFOLA 5 5 14:36.9 14:36.9 0:00.0
2 3037 GOODNESS LICHABA 6 11 14:42.5 29:19.4 0:05.6
3 3038 MICHELLE STRYDOM 9 20 14:47.6 44:07.0 0:10.7
4 3041 SUSANNNA JUNKER 10 30 15:30.0 59:37.0 0:53.0
Team - Central North West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 15:41.9
1 2601 GIRA CARSTENS 2 2 14:07.3 14:07.3 0:00.0
2 2602 KARIN-MARI DOTZE 11 13 15:40.9 29:48.2 1:33.6
3 2604 CLAUDINE MARAIS 16 29 16:27.6 46:15.9 2:20.3
4 2603 JOLENE RABIE 18 47 16:31.9  1:02:47.9 2:24.6
Team - Free State Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):75 Average Time: 16:51.0
1 741 CHERISE SIMS 3 3 14:24.9 14:24.9 0:00.0
2 743 EZANNE KLEYNHANS 21 24 16:53.8 31:18.7 2:28.8
3 747 PORTIA 25 49 17:50.3 49:09.1 3:25.3
4 748 MAMELLO MOLAOA 26 75 18:14.9  1:07:24.0 3:49.9
Team - Mpumalanga Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1167 MONDI THIPE 12 12 15:49.5 15:49.5 0:00.0
2 1168 THANDEKA SIBANYONI 19 31 16:34.8 32:24.3 0:45.2
Team - North West North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1653 JANKE WHEELER 29 29 23:11.5 23:11.5 0:00.0
2 1654 SCHANIKA GUBA 30 59 24:35.7 47:47.3 1:24.1
3 1652 MELANIE VILJOEN 31 90 25:31.9 1:13:19.3 2:20.3
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SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 13, 2014

Women
E11-W23/4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Transkei Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1737 KHONZENI GWEGWA 22 22 17:12.4 17:12.4 0:00.0
2 3297 BUDA MILISA 27 49 19:23.0 36:35.4 2:10.6
3 3298 MFANEKISO MWABISA 28 77 21:39.0 58:14.5 4:26.6
Team - Vaal Triangle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 350 PALESA SEDIANE 17 17 16:29.5 16:29.5 0:00.0
Team - Boland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1392 HELEEN MALAN 13 13 15:53.8 15:53.8 0:00.0
Team - Border Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1764 AKHONA SOGINGQI 23 23 17:33.7 17:33.7 0:00.0
Team - Eastern Province Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1794  SIPHOKAZI NOJOKO 15 15 16:03.6 16:03.6 0:00.0
Team - Kwazulu Natal Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1283 NOKUTHULA 14 14 15:58.4 15:58.4 0:00.0
2 3293 NONDUMELELO 24 38 17:36.2 33:34.6 1:37.8
Team - Griqualand West Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 217 KEHILWE MOTHIBE 20 20 16:36.5 16:36.5 0:00.0
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